TEACH Grant Contact Information

SCHOOL CONTACT PHONE NUMBER EMAIL

UM Financial Aid Office 859-858-2804 financialaid@asbury.edu
niversity

Bellarmine April Tretter 502-272-7329 atretter@bellarmine.edu

University

Eastern Kentuck Office of Student
N REentucky Financial 859-622-2361 finaid@eku.edu
University Assistance
Ge—ggﬁ% Heather Hardesty 502-863-8033 gradfp@georgetowncollege.edu
Kentucky State Financial Aid Office 502-597-5960 finaidmail@kysu.edu
University
Kentu%(c\)/"\é\(/]eeslevan Crystal Hamilton 270-852-3130 clhamilton@kwc.edu
Lindsey Wilson . . . . 270-384-2126 . .
College Financial Aid Office 800-264-0138 info@lindsey.edu
Midway Financial Aid Office 859-846-5410 FAID@midway.edu
University
Morehead State Office of Financial 606-783-2011 finaid@moreheadstate.edu
University Aid
Murr'a Sjtate Student Fmanmal 270-809-2546 msu.sfa@murraystate.edu
University Aid
Office of Student
Norther_n Ke_ntuckv Financial 1-888-225-4499 ofa@nku.edu
University Assistance 859-572-5143 ofa@nku.edu
Thomas More Financial Aid Office 859-344-3319 financial-aid@thomasmore.edu
College
%\/&f Raymond Brooks 859-257-3172 raymond.brooks@uky.edu
%Ie&f Financial Aid Office 502-852-5511 Form on website

University of Pikeville

Student Financial

606-218-5254

FinAid@upike.edu

Services
Western Kentucky |~ Office of Teacher 270-745-4897 Form on website
University Services

The following Kentucky schools do not participate in the TEACH Grant program:

e Alice Lloyd College

e Centre College — Centre College previously participated in the TEACH Grant program. Previous
participants should contact Kevin Lamb via email at kevin.lamb@centre.edu or at 859-238-5365 with

questions.

e Kentucky Christian University

e Spalding University

e Transylvania University

e University of Campbellsville

e University of the Cumberlands

For more information about the TEACH Grant, visit FedLoan Servicing’'s TEACH Grant webpage or call
FedLoan Servicing at 1-800-699-2908 (Mon-Fri, 8 am - 9 pm).
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